Date

7/20

6/20

6/20

5/20

4/20

4/19

9/18

9/18

9/18

10/17

Total

Improvements 6700 Richardson #305

Improvement

Patio Deck

Kitchen Back Splash

Kitchen Granite Counter Tops
Fireplace Mantle

Kitchen Appliances

AC

Interior Paint

Wet Bar

Flooring Downstairs

Carpet Up and Stairs

COST
$500
$500
$1,750
$500
$2,900
$8,000
$100
$2,000
$9,000

$1,000

$26,500



