## **Improvements 6700 Richardson #305**

Date	Improvement	COST
7/20	Patio Deck	\$500
6/20	Kitchen Back Splash	\$500
6/20	Kitchen Granite Counter Tops	\$1,750
5/20	Fireplace Mantle	\$500
4/20	Kitchen Appliances	\$2,900
4/19	AC	\$8,000
9/18	Interior Paint	\$100
9/18	Wet Bar	\$2,000
9/18	Flooring Downstairs	\$9,000
10/17	Carpet Up and Stairs	\$1,000

\$26,500

Total